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U-19 Championship
2019/20 3rd round, Match #13

Friday, 23.08.2019, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 32°C. Spectators: 500

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

71 Makarovskyi Hlib
19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
14 Kozlenko Anatolii
3 Horilyi Taras
25 Savchenko Danylo
8 Kireiev Andrii (C)
27 Havryliuk Illia
77 Yarmoliuk Yehor
7 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
11 Kopyl Serhii
28 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Veklych Danylo
21 Kobelchuk Maksym
4 Stelmashchuk Maksym
99 Butich Yaroslav
17 Malovichko Serhii
22 Polonskyi Danylo
9 Hora Bohdan

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Yakuba Roman (C)
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Hurov Kostiantyn
7 Symenko Oleksandr
8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
9 Svitiukha Denys
10 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Abdulla

Substitutes
12 Muzychka Ivan
13 Avdieiev Dmytro
14 Matveiev Anatolii
15 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
16 Shostak Denys
17 Kapinus Dmytro
18 Veklenko Artem

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

Referee:
Fedoruk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Danylenko Oleksandra
Assistant 2:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
4th Official:
Voievoda Andrii
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 23.08.2019, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 32°C. Spectators: 500

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
71 Makarovskyi Hlib 23'

14 Kozlenko Anatolii 30'

27 Havryliuk Illia
22 Polonskyi Danylo 46'

54' 10 Sudakov Heorhii

25 Savchenko Danylo
21 Kobelchuk Maksym 60'

62' 8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
14 Matveiev Anatolii

28 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
9 Hora Bohdan 62'

11 Kopyl Serhii 64'

8 Kireiev Andrii 68'

72' 7 Symenko Oleksandr
18 Veklenko Artem

11 Kopyl Serhii
99 Butich Yaroslav 72'

74' 11 Abdulla

77 Yarmoliuk Yehor
17 Malovichko Serhii 76'

76' 9 Svitiukha Denys
16 Shostak Denys

82'
5 Buleza Andrii
15 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka

86' 2 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
17 Kapinus Dmytro

90+3' 14 Matveiev Anatolii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


